
3 JUNE THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986{20 - cont'd 

Tari ff 
Item 

85.23 

85.23 

85.23 

85.23 

85.23.031 

85.23.031 

85.23.031 

87.03.009 

87.06.152 

87.06.152 

87.11.000 

87.11.000 

90.28.009 

93.05.009 

94.03.000 

97.04.009 

Description of Goods 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
cables and wires having an operating capacity 
exceeding 33 kv 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Cables and wires having an operating capacity 
exceeding 33kv excluding when fitted 
with connectors 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Wires, cable, and flexibles insulated with 
(1) Hypalon 
(2) Chorosulphonated polyethylene (C.S.P) 
(3) Ethylene propylene rubber 
(4) Ethylene propylene rubber 
chorosulphonated polyethylene composite 
insulation 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Wires, cable, and flexibles insulated with 
(1) Hypalon 
(2) Chorosulphonated polyethylene (C.S.P) 
(3) Ethylene propylene rubber 
(4) Ethylene propylene rubber 
chorosulphonated polyethylene composite 
insulation - excluding when fitted 
wi th connectors 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Automotive high tension glass braided high 
temperature suppression cable 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Automotive high tension glass braided high 
temperature suppression cable excluding 
when fitted with.connectors 

Double coated winding wire 

Vacuum suction high speed street sweepers 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Parts and accessories of motor vehicles of 
Tariff headings 87.01, 87.02 and 87.03 of 
wholly or principally of unhardened vulcanised 
rubber or artificial plastic material 
EXCLUDING: 
Air Dams 
Spoilers 
Bumpers 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Parts and accessories of motor vehicles of 
Tariff headings 87.01, 87.02 and 87.03 of 
wholly or principally of unhardened vulcanised 
rubber or artificial plastic material 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Motorised invalid carriages which allow the 
disabled to move and operate from a standing 
position as may be approved; 
APPROVED: 
Moto-stand 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Motorised invalid carriages which allow the 
disabled to move and operate from a standing 
position 

Handheld paper moisture analysing instrument 
capable of assessing the moisture level in a 
paper roll to a depth of 25mm 

Pneumatically operated spearguns 

Fire resistant cabinets 

Packs of playing cards of a non conventional 
type 

Name and Addres. 
of Applicant 

Cory Wright & Salmon Ltd 
PO Box 1230 
WELLINGTON 

Nissan NZ Ltd 
PO Box 61133 
Otara 
AUCKLAND 

Griffiths Equipment Ltd 
PO Box 12556 
PENROSE 

Salmond Smith Biolab Ltd 
Private Bag 
Northcote 
AUCKLAND 

NZ Forest Products Limited 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Allan G l'Ii tchell Ltd 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Lord Safe Co Ltd 
PO Box 32-{)78 
AUCKLAND 

Thos Holdsworth & Sons Ltd 
PO Box 71086 
Rosebank 
AUCKLAND 7 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

1S 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

10 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

480813E 

HO 581661A 

480818F 

HO 581660C 

580251C 

HO 581662K 

WN 522039 

AK 50562SL 

581682D 

AK 505591B 

210539L 

AK 505613G 

AK 505703F 

AK 5057(}40 

AK 505678A 

AK 505713C 

2385 

IlCategory 
of 

Appn. 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 


