Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1986/20 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Categor of Appn.
85.23	CURRENT APPROVAL Cables and wires having an operating capacity exceeding 33 kv			480813E	VA
85.23	REQUESTED APPROVAL Cables and wires having an operating capacity exceeding 33kv excluding when fitted with connectors		,.	HO 581661A	VA
85.23	CURRENT APPROVAL Wires, cable, and flexibles insulated with (1) Hypalon (2) Chorosulphonated polyethylene (C.S.P) (3) Ethylene propylene rubber (4) Ethylene propylene rubber chorosulphonated polyethylene composite insulation			480818F	VA
85.23	REQUESTED APPROVAL Wires, cable, and flexibles insulated with (1) Hypalon (2) Chorosulphonated polyethylene (C.S.P) (3) Ethylene propylene rubber (4) Ethylene propylene rubber chorosulphonated polyethylene composite insulation — excluding when fitted with connectors		••	HO 58166OC	VA
85.23.031	CURRENT APPROVAL Automotive high tension glass braided high temperature suppression cable	•	••	580251C	VA
85.23.031	REQUESTED APPROVAL Automotive high tension glass braided high temperature suppression cable excluding when fitted with connectors		••	HO 581662K	VA
85.23.031	Double coated winding wire	Cory Wright & Salmon Ltd PO Box 1230 WELLINGTON	15	WN 522039	A
87.03.009	Vacuum suction high speed street sweepers	Nissan NZ Ltd PO Box 61133 Otara AUCKLAND	99	AK 505625L	A
87.06.152	CURRENT APPROVAL Parts and accessories of motor vehicles of Tariff headings 87.01, 87.02 and 87.03 of wholly or principally of unhardened vulcanised rubber or artificial plastic material EXCLUDING: Air Dams Spoilers Bumpers	Griffiths Equipment Ltd PO Box 12556 PENROSE	99	581682D	VA
87.06.152	REQUESTED APPROVAL Parts and accessories of motor vehicles of Tariff headings 87.01, 87.02 and 87.03 of wholly or principally of unhardened vulcanised rubber or artificial plastic material		99	AK 505591B	VA
87.11.000	CURRENT APPROVAL Motorised invalid carriages which allow the disabled to move and operate from a standing position as may be approved; APPROVED: Moto-stand	Salmond Smith Biolab Ltd Private Bag Northcote AUCKLAND	99	210539L	VA
87.11.000	REQUESTED APPROVAL Motorised invalid carriages which allow the disabled to move and operate from a standing position		99	AK 505613G	VA
90.28.009	Handheld paper moisture analysing instrument capable of assessing the moisture level in a paper roll to a depth of 25mm	NZ Forest Products Limited Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	AK 505703F	A
93.05.009	Pneumatically operated spearguns	Allan G Mitchell Ltd Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	AK 5057040	Α
94.03.000	Fire resistant cabinets	Lord Safe Co Ltd PO Box 32-078 AUCKLAND	10	AK 505678A	A
97.04.009	Packs of playing cards of a non conventional type	Thos Holdsworth & Sons Ltd PO Box 71086 Rosebank AUCKLAND 7	99	AK 505713C	A